(2) (C = No.1) (1) (2) (1) (2)						21275 c	THE PROPERTY OF	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	7 () () () ()
CS Form No. 212 Revised 2017					- 1				
AM AM /	P. P. P.	ERSO	NAL DATA	A SH	EET			20V835.8	
WARNING: Any misrepresentati	ion made in the Personal Data S	heet and the Work	Experience Sheet shall cause	e the filing of a	dministrativ	re/criminal c	ase/s against the p	erson concern	red.
	O FILLING OUT THE PERSONAL				RM.				
	And use separate sheet if neces	sary. Indicate N/A if n	not applicable. DO NOT ABBREVI	ATE.		1, CS ID No.		(Do not fill up). For CSC use on
I. PERSONAL INFORMATION		The second second second	STATE OF THE PARTY OF	100 Park 1889		141657		Sept Files	white the same
2. SURNAME	GALGO			- 1			NAME EXTENSION (JF	- sm	
FIRST NAME	YAL						Name Extension.	c, say	endersjor and the
MIDDLE NAME 3. DATE OF BIRTH	MAGALLANO								
(mm/dd/yyyy)	5/19/91		16. CITIZENSHIP				FILIPINO		
4. PLACE OF BIRTH	MARIHATAG, SURIGA	O DEL SUR	If holder of dual citizen	ship.	Pls. indicate country:				
5. SEX	MALE		please indicate the de		-				
7.00	731-31	ALE STATEMENT OF THE ST	17. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS					PAGBAHANAN 2	177.00
6 CML STATUS	SINGLE SINGLE		Ko Yourilla Trakeskingo- ris bo offish a caffi	Но	use/Block/Lot N	lo.		Street POBLACION	
	100 80 2011 000				ibdivision/Villag	0		Barangay	
7. HEIGHT (m)	AUM 000129171	MO	STELL OCHWON		MARIHATAG City/Municipality	PHOAT	AG TRIXXXXX SI	JRIGAO DEL SUR Province	
8. WEIGHT (kg)	AM 600-957	BIAIS DAW	ZIP CODE	and the second second	กตา	wew.re	8306	PAGBAHANAN 2	
9. BLOOD TYPE	AVI 0224 PNA		18. PERMANENT ADDRESS	Hot	House/Block/Lat No.				
10. GSIS ID NO.	N/A				Subdivision √ illage			POBLACION Barangay	
11. PAG-IBIG ID NO.	12112942700	07			ARIHATAG		SUF	Province	R
12. PHILHEALTH NO.	0802-5844-89	964	ZIP CODE		City/Municipality Province 8306				
13. SSS NO.	34-2179206-		19. TELEPHONE NO.			La de de de	N/A		
14. TIN NO.			20. MOBILE NO.		+639093205408 jay.qalqo@idoud.com				+
	295-372-019-0	300		4					+
15. AGENCY EMPLOYEE NO.	N/A		21. E-MAIL ADDRESS (if any)			jay.qai	gol@icioud.com	AND DESCRIPTION OF	100
II. FAMILY BACKGROUND 22. SPOUSE'S SURNAME		N/A	the state of the state of	23. NAME of CHIL	DREN (Write f	REN (Write full name and list all) DATE OF BIRTI			TH (mm/dd/yyyy)
FIRST NAME	N/A		NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR)		THEA CELESTE			10/2/17	
MIDDLE NAME		N/A							-
OCCUPATION		N/A							
EMPLOYER/BUSINESS NAME		NA							
BUSINESS ADDRESS		N/A							
TELEPHONE NO.		N/A							
24. FATHER'S SURNAME		GALGO							
FIRST NAME		BENITO	NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR)						
MIDDLE NAME		NAMOC							
25. MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME									
SURNAME		MAGALLANO						(3) (4) (1)	-
FIRST NAME		ANITA						L	+
MIDDLE NAME	ROLLWO	SIMPORIOS				Continue on se	parate sheet if necess	ary)	
III. EDUCATIONAL BACKGR	I DONE						HICHEST LEVEL A		SCHOLARSHIP/
26. LEVEL	NAME OF SCHOOL (Write in full) MARIHATAG CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HOLY CHILD ACADEMY N/A		BASIC EDUCATION/DEGREE/COURSE (Write in full)		From	To	HIGHEST LEVEL/ UNITS EARNED (if not graduated)	YEAR GRADUATED	ACADEMIC HONORS RECEIVED
ELEMENTARY			ELEMENTARY HIGH SCHOOL N/A		2001	2006		2006	3RD HONORABLE MENTION
SECONDARY					2007	2010		2010	N/A
VOCATIONAL / TRADE COURSE					NA	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
COLLEGE	MINDANAO STATE UNIVERISTY-ILL TECHNOLOGY	IGAN INSTITUTE OF	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PHYSICS		2015	2019		2019	N/A
GRADUATE STUDIES	NORTH EASTERN MINDANAO S		MASTERS OF SCIENCE IN TEAC EDUCATION		2024	PRESENT	18	w million and an	
SIGNATURE	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	NO	Continue on separate sheet if neces	sary)		ATE		ecember 12, 2024	Interes

CS FORM 212 (Revised 2017), Page 1 of 4

CAREE	R SERVICE/ RA 1080	(BOARD/ BAR) UNDER SPECIAL	DATING	DATE OF	CAN DESCRIPTION	1176		LICENSE (if ap	plicable)
LAWS/CES/CSEE BARANGAY (NAP CAREER SERVICE PROFESSIONAL 8.		RATING (If Applicable)	EXAMINATION / CONFERMENT	PLACE OF EXAMIN	IATION / CONFERI	MENT	NUMBER	Date of Validity	
		83.4	8/11/24	JACINTO P. ELPA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL, TANDAG CITY, SURIGAO DEL SUR		HOOL,	N/A	N/A	
		ehejisiniaka to celli	ero grupa llene tomb	ner ar the More Europe Capacities	R SHC) tonografi	one of layers no	ntheory and an interesting	SIMME	
L. Company			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ACCOMPLISHING TO	अधिकार स्थाप स्थाप सम्बद्ध			Parameters	Ben CAS
an many of the state of	THE RESERVE			atawashan tou co	Markeya we hald misson was the form of the state of the was	Principles of the second	TOTAL SALE DAY	on estera silas	Attitud mi
		and the state of t		The state of the s			ULLE COLLECTION	a description of a	- VIOLE
	18.10	Report In the					75		17/813
						, c	HACILANA I	nik Tirk	93.504
		PERMIT			re end at	terane		The same of the sa	
WORK E	EXPERIENCE	Market Market State Control of the C	(C	Continue on separate she	et if necessary)	eging kad			N. AUD.
100-2017/09	vate employment IVE DATES (mm/dd/	Start from your recent wo		Total acomoral of	TO STORY TO STORY		SALARY/ JOB/ PAY		GOVT
	yyy)	POSITION TI (Write in full/Do not a	LE bbrevlate)	DEPARTMENT / / (Write in	AGENCY / OFFICE / COMPANY full/Do not abbreviate)	MONTHLY SALARY	GRADE (If applicable)& STEP (Format '00-0")/ INCREMENT	STATUS OF APPOINTMENT	SERVICE (Y/N)
From 19/20	PRESENT	ACCOUNT MANAGER/TEC	HNICAL SUPPORT	NOM	NOMADO TELECOM		N/A	PART-TIME	N
11/22	12/1/22	ENUMERA			ERN MINDANAO STATE	PHP21000 PHP10000	N/A	CONTRACTUAL	Y
15/19	1/19/20	CUSTOMER SERVICE R		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	INIVERSITY ONCENTRIX	PHP14000	N/A	CONTRACTUAL	N
	PUBLICATION OF					βи			
Person	ALLEY DEL SUB-	95	Charles Ale		To the second	12112923	MARK.	TO SEE	NILOPI C
		9088		30027	R AP	0808.564640		46	NSTUREN 3
		AW		CK 3	SERVICE S	- C4-2379276			ON SEE O
		SUMPLIED DE LES DE			nu de la companya de	TO STEER			
and to the page year		100 S		(100)0000		701			
invelve	THE RESIDENCE OF STREET	Us to the small file	rang sangana kelaw		AW.			AND SALES	
	A 2001 S A 2007	3183783		THE POR	BUTH WAT TO THE	£98			rend.
					XV.				100 22
					AM.				
			All paper the statements - •		A.V				ETHERAL
					NA .				10.46
o a unique					Operation Course				27.44
		The state of the s			Treat				
			Comments a comment	and alman court				120 JV 1024 S	
					CMALIADAN				(F. 1985)
					Arms				
	entropia processor processor de la comp		er en variante en protosoporo de la compa	A PARTICIPATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTICIPATION OF THE PARTICIPATIO	The second secon	NO STATE OF STREET			
SERVICE SERVICE	Es Indian	STANFORM TOWNS AND THE STANFORM OF THE STANFOR	romes de las	n Characteropolis	Local January	DIFFERENCE			
1 0007/53		Bernard State							A STATE
ENTON		2002	Well	marroyald	PLANY SCHOOL	MATE LANGUED	VARIFAM -	80	1405
Ayr	2005			1011100 H281	714	eroa etiku vion			40.91
TO KIN	TI AH	4.3		Alt	The Latera	3.K		10 (Va. 14 10a)	Carry 7000
7,591	ete:				THE STATE OF STATE OF	A WEST WARREST	O SANGE		56
S-1-1-130-				- N	Tell Tell Plant		an option		A STATE
	College Colleg	EAL OF STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	<u> </u>	Continue on separate sh	eet if necessary)	I Land		200000000000000000000000000000000000000	Vera 4 ju

NAME &	ADDRESS OF (Write in fu	ORGANIZATION		INCLUSIVE DATES (mm/dd/yyyy) NUMBER			.tw/coo	ISGN 50 life boy to the magnetic of severe
	(AAUTO III IO	nessentation (From	To	NUMBER OF HOURS		POSITION / NATURE OF WORK
	N/A			N/A	N/A	N/A	s') - finU men	NA
- x - 1 (2 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		If YES, give details.						BRISTON INC. STORY SCHOOL BRIDGE WELLS
	OH		-				to or other sections	
		WYES give defails	-			Seanel	e ovietienni	be you to visur, brillot need have day eval
<u> </u>								
		a de la companya de l		13/41				
							Photo eta	short a bornano yllerranno mong coy aver
ARNING AND DEVELOPME	NT (L&D) I	to take		ontinue on separate		Market St. Commission		
			1	The second second	S OF ATTENDANCE		Type of LD	
TITLE OF LEARNING AND DE	VELOPMENT IN (Write in f		RAMS ((d/yyy)	NUMBER OF HOURS	Type of LD (Managerial/ Supervisory/ Technical/etc)	CONDUCTED/ SPONSORED BY
	7	ILYES, give details		From	То		N/A	Clanatord to his
	N/A			N/A	N/A	N/A	NA	
	OH	la VES, que detals	BATT OF	tion, retermine our coordine	nguan katus Rosa ngas	t privatiof of mod beteins	ie yns gjedy Vitendra Nord	ve you ever been separated from the sale and them the sale and them the sale destricted from the sale sale sale from the sale sale sale sale sale sale sale sal
			1					Series estention
	CA		VSC/187	ell tanaxe) hee	clesi ad net	Millard neitral	idost valenda	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
		If YES, give datali						Smith.
	NO	islah ewo (33Y1)	nellaula	ani eti sula.	Douga riberg	(E) applicable Token	noub Ankhez Kasa (sooi te)	no you resigned to all the government or a national area to a national area.
		war self all l		ALL MAN TO		47.7		
	OH	If YES, give details		7	nora redforte	la kieb zei un	W neg to his	genna ne lo autica do carlego de la comago.
	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Product SAG 1921 H		-				
			FOIL IS	ST APP BINE	P beldkal() i	Magna Carla s	rengin J	A 8 alguera europapitica di Inguera
		THE STATE OF THE S			James onwic	iol edi tewana	إناده بالانتاب	AS) 2003 Indo A studio A cours 4 of 20
	OM.							รักษายน อาศาสตร์การเหลือ (Galletine III) และ e
	OW	If YES, placed specify:						Syll September of the control of the
	(D) (1)	Vicenz appella (2001)						Syliadisalo daw nostag si tery si
	ON O	If YES, please shootly						Statute day 5 co.
				-			No. of the Contract	TO CHARLES A MERCHAN - MACHINES AND ARTHUR AND
Mir Stydyn adust program (Sg.	1	The transfer of the second	el manera en	The second second second	Constraint of the		Paris de la companya	the state of the s
frame the trained	+	ON JET	/× /×	Section .				West and the second
Dressed - february		+630475540595	808	Lad Oversins	DATARIRAM			A JAMA I DIA IMPA
and a sector of			SUS	PROMISES.	TIO DAGIGAT			DAHAMU MARRYOUS HIS
		TECHNOLOGIC	(0	ontinue on separate	sheet if necessary)		E TATE OF STREET	BYENUI DOLY MARLAGARE
OTHER INFORMATION	NO.	colonia per pelesto.	050,000	L. W. Allaha Jan	eti sed ve	ENT OF BES		
SPECIAL SKILLS and HOB	BBIES	32 0.163/0.96617q(4).616	yes lareN	ON-ACADEMIC DISTI	NCTIONS / RECOGN te in full)	NITION OF THE STATE OF		33. MEMBERSHIP IN ASSOCIATION/ORGANIZATION (Write in full)
NA				N/				N/A
	11	and the second s	TO WELL SHARE	recommon commences	and the second second	and the second of the		and the second of the second o
The said							gde metal ster	O SATATA DES MANAGES (SI DESENDA PRINTING)
					1 5 64			
	NEW 1							
1		+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +						TO MICE TO
	mand for	and the second			and the second	and house	MOTOR COLUMN	3.3
379/24/25/25/2011	Coanting to	Carrie Manager		Continue on separate	sheet if necessary)		ALLEN TOP	12 statistic various
SIGNATURE	r	on the second contract of	m	0	and and and	D/	NTE .	Decement de O
				Tyre Nomi	Popul			The state of the s
		2024	12 m2	bereit - St har stelle alle	SELECTION OF SELEC	Basel Sa		1000
			Taran San	m oanbee	TO THE			Medica mining

2018		2. 在1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1			
34.	Are you related by consanguinity or affinity to the appointing or		Carrier to the contract of the		
	chief of bureau or office or to the person who has immediate su	pervision over you in the Office,	and the second of the second o		
-	Bureau or Department where you will be apppointed,		ik stoado ene est telesta	NO	
1	a. within the third degree?				
	b. within the fourth degree (for Local Government Unit - Career	Employees)?	March 19 College Char		
	b. Within the local degree (for cocca coverimient of the oction	Employeesy	If YES, give details:		
			, 9		
	a. Have you ever been found guilty of any administrative offens	2	NO		
35.	a. Have you ever been lound guilty of any auministrative offens	se r			
			If YES, give details:		
- Constitution					
			- 40		
	b. Have you been criminally charged before any court?		NO If YES, give details:		
		and the second s	Date Filed:	en internal de l'apparent de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya	
			Status of Case/s:		
	Vicinity and participated and	SANTANTAN E BATAMARA	-		
36.	Have you ever been convicted of any crime or violation of any court or tribunal?	law, decree, ordinance or regulation by any	NO		
		and the second	If YES, give details:		
	NIA RIA	ASS ASS	AND THE RESERVE		
37	Have you ever been separated from the service in any of the f	ollowing modes; resignation, retirement	NO		
	dropped from the rolls, dismissal, termination, end of term, fini	shed contract or phased out (abolition) in the	If YES, give details:		
	public or private sector?		, g v co.a		
20	a. Have you ever been a candidate in a national or local electi	on held within the last year (except Barangay	NO		
38.	election)?	on neu willin the last year (except barangay			
			If YES, give details:		
1	b. Have you resigned from the government service during the	three (3)-month period before the last election	NO		
-0.0	to promote/actively campaign for a national or local candidate		If YES, give details:		
39	Have you acquired the status of an immigrant or permanent re	sident of another country?	NO		
			If YES, give details (country		
1			II 125, give details (country)		
40.	Pursuant to: (a) Indigenous People's Act (RA 8371); (b) Magna (c) Solo Parents Welfare Act of 2000 (RA 8972), please answer	a Carta for Disabled Persons (RA 7277); and			
	(o) bold I dicital Molidic Factor 2000 (1910012), product district	Vocacional di sociali			
a.	Are you a member of any indigenous group?		NO		
			If YES, please specify:		
D.	Are you a person with disability?		NO		
			If YES, please specify ID No:		
C	Are you a solo parent?		MO		
-			If YES, please specify ID No:		
41.	REFERENCES (Person not related by consanguinity or affinity to applicant /a	ppointee)			
1	NAME		TEL NO.		
	NAME	ADDRESS	ILL NO.		
-	EDMUND LAMELA	MARIHATAG, SURIGAO DEL SUR	+639475549595		
	JOVINAR UMAPAS	TANDAG CITY, SURIGAO DEL SUR	639163466362	3 3	
	SOTILAR GILLS AS	TANDAG CITT, SUNGAG DEL SUN	00010010002		
-	JEANY LOU LUMBRE	MARIHATAG, SURIGAO DEL SUR	639939546232		
42.	I declare under oath that I have personally accomplished the	nis Personal Data Sheet which is a true, con	rect and complete		
	statement pursuant to the provisions of pertinent laws, rules	and regulations of the Republic of the Philippin	es. I authorize the	-	
	agency head/authorized representative to verify/validate the or made in this document and its attachments shall cause the fili		misrepresentation	TAY M GALGO	
	Thade in this document and its attachments shall cause the life	ng or administrative/critinial casers against me		THOIO	
	Production of the contract of				
	Covernment Issued ID (i.e. Passport, GSIS, SSS, PRC, Driver's License, etc.) PLEASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of Issuance				
lŀ		Cash			
L	overnment Issued ID: N/A	XWV			
1	O/License/Fassport No. N/A	Signature (Sign inside the I	box)		
1	AthPlace of Issuance: 1V/	2			
H	Old I	Light Accomplished	_	Right Thumbmark	
1		C 2 0 202 TTY CHALDE MA ATLAN	1	J. ID as indicated obeys	
11	TILL NEUBSCRIBEDANG SWORN to before me this	Notary P thant exhibit	ng his/her validly issued governmen	IL ID as indicated above.	
10	alkou no trakhas	Until December 31, 2025		0.1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
1	Book No The	Poblacion, Marihatag, Surigao del Si Roll No. 67773	ır		
No.	Aries of 2000	PTR No. 1023537 - Tandag City; Jan. 12,			
对西京	TO A TOTAL OF A CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE	IBP No. 428735 - Pasig City; Jan. 23, 2			
	With the Vivin	MCLE Person Administering Oa	The state of the s		